
 

 

11th  CMAS  

Underwater Rugby World Championships  

25.07. to 03.08.2019, Graz – Austria 
 

HOTEL BOOKING FORM 
Annex 2 

 
Hotel Booking Form:  Please complete this form (type or print) and send by e-mail to the 

Organizing Committee  worldchampionship2019@gmail.com no later than  24th of April 
2019. 
 
Please send us the check-in form (Annex 3) till 25th of June 2019 and bring it to the check-in 
of your Hotel. 

 

Country  

 

Federation  
 

Gender  

 

Telephone  

 

Fax  e-mail  

 

Please complete your hotel package reservation. You can select the hotel and date of arrival. 
All offers include breakfast. A&A Hotel and Hostel offers breakfast only or full board. Hotel 
Daniel offers breakfast only or breakfast and Dinner. Hotel Daniel and Hotel IBIS only have 
double rooms. A&O Hotel and Hostel offers a combination of two bed rooms and multi bed  
rooms. Teams will get rooms according to availability. Please choose the package according 
to the number of team members.  
 
 
 

  

mailto:worldchampionship2019@gmail.com


 

 

Hotels and Prices 

A&O Hotel and Hostel 
 12 Persons 14 Persons 16 Persons 18 Persons 
Price per night – 
breakfast only 

€ 378,00 
 

€ 463,00 
 

€ 504,00 
 

€ 589,00 
 

Price per night – 
full board 

€ 558,00 
 

€ 673,00 
 

€ 744,00 
 

€ 859,00 
 

 
Hotel Ibis 

 12 Persons 14 Persons 16 Persons 18 Persons 
Price per night – 
breakfast only 

€ 558,00 
 

€ 651,00 
 

€ 744,00 
 

€ 837,00 
 

 
Hotel Daniel 

 12 Persons 14 Persons 16 Persons 18 Persons 
Price per night – 
breakfast only 

€ 660,00 
 

€ 770,00 
 

€ 880,00 
 

€ 990,00 
 

Price per night – 
breakfast and 
dinner 

€ 960,00 
 

€ 1 120,00 
 

€ 1 280,00 
 

€ 1 440,00 
 

 
Reservation – please tick as appropriate 

 
Number of 
beds Arrival date    Departure date                

Food option 

A&O Hotel 
and Hostel 

 ☐ 24.7. 

☐ 25.7. 
☐ 4.8. 

☐  Breakfast only 

☐ Full board 

Hotel IBIS 
 ☐ 24.7. 

☐ 25.7. 
☐ 4.8. 

☐ Breakfast only 

 

Hotel Daniel 
 ☐ 24.7. 

☐ 25.7. 
☐ 4.8. 

☐ Breakfast only 

☐ Breakfast and dinner 

 

If you have any special requests like for example arriving earlier, leaving later or special 
wishes for the rooms, please contact us. We will check your requests and give you additional 
information and final prices. 

  



 

 

Payments 

100 % of the hotel payment must be done by 24th of April 2019 to the Bank Account of TSVÖ – 
Tauchsportverband Österreich 

 
Bank Account:  Tauchsportverband Österreichs   
IBAN account: AT552081500000749150  
BIC-code: STSPAT2G     

 
 
Please fill in the sum and the date of your payment 

Bank Transfer sum:  Date of transfer:  

 
Please mark clearly in these annexes what you are paying for. 
 
 
 
Date,    
 
          
 
 
(President Signature/ stamp) 
 
 


