





### 11th CMAS

# Underwater Rugby World Championships 25.07. to 03.08.2019, Graz – Austria

## HOTEL BOOKING FORM Annex 2

**Hotel Booking Form:** Please complete this form (type or print) and send by e-mail to the Organizing Committee <u>worldchampionship2019@gmail.com</u> <u>no later than 24<sup>th</sup> of April 2019.</u>

Please send us the check-in form (Annex 3) till  $25^{th}$  of June 2019 and bring it to the check-in of your Hotel.

Country					
Federation					
Gender					
Telephone					
Fax	e-mail				

Please complete your hotel package reservation. You can select the hotel and date of arrival. All offers include breakfast. A&A Hotel and Hostel offers breakfast only or full board. Hotel Daniel offers breakfast only or breakfast and Dinner. Hotel Daniel and Hotel IBIS only have double rooms. A&O Hotel and Hostel offers a combination of two bed rooms and multi bed rooms. Teams will get rooms according to availability. Please choose the package according to the number of team members.















#### **Hotels and Prices**

#### A&O Hotel and Hostel

	12 Persons	14 Persons	16 Persons	18 Persons
Price per night -	€ 378,00	€ 463,00	€ 504,00	€ 589,00
breakfast only				
Price per night -	€ 558,00	€ 673,00	€ 744,00	€ 859,00
full board				

#### **Hotel Ibis**

	12 Persons	14 Persons	16 Persons	18 Persons
Price per night -	€ 558,00	€ 651,00	€ 744,00	€ 837,00
breakfast only				

#### **Hotel Daniel**

	12 Persons	14 Persons	16 Persons	18 Persons
Price per night -	€ 660,00	€ 770,00	€ 880,00	€ 990,00
breakfast only				
Price per night -	€ 960,00	€ 1 120,00	€ 1 280,00	€ 1 440,00
breakfast and				
dinner				

#### Reservation - please tick as appropriate

	Number of beds	Arrival date	Departure date	Food option
A&O Hotel and Hostel		□ 24.7. □ 25.7.	□ <b>4.8</b> .	<ul><li>□ Breakfast only</li><li>□ Full board</li></ul>
Hotel IBIS		□ 24.7. □ 25.7.	□ <b>4.8</b> .	☐ Breakfast only
Hotel Daniel		□ 24.7. □ 25.7.	□ <b>4.8</b> .	<ul><li>□ Breakfast only</li><li>□ Breakfast and dinner</li></ul>

If you have any special requests like for example arriving earlier, leaving later or special wishes for the rooms, please contact us. We will check your requests and give you additional information and final prices.















#### **Payments**

100 % of the hotel payment must be done by  $24^{th}$  of April 2019 to the Bank Account of TSVÖ – Tauchsportverband Österreich

Bank Account: Tauchsportverband Österreichs

IBAN account: AT552081500000749150

BIC-code: STSPAT2G

Please fill in the sum and the date of your payment						
Bank Transfer sum:		Date of transfer:				
Please mark clearly in these annexes what you are paying for.						
Date,						
(President Signature/ star	mp)					







